1
©2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 08/16/2023
Fuse Datasheet
Resources
Additional Information
See Disclaimer Notice

Ratings
Fuse Datasheet
Ordering Information
Note: The typical I2t is an average value calculated from the breaking capacity tests by using the melting time before the arcing occurs.
MEGA® High Breaking Capacity
Rated 60 V-SF51
Part Rating Package Bolt
Number Qty Size Bolt Hole Qty
0878450.UX-NH 450A 400 N/A 0
0878450.UX-2M8 450A 400 M8 2
0878450.UX-1M8 450A 400 M8 1
0878450.UX-2M6 450A 400 M6 2
0878450.UX-1M6 450A 400 M6 1
Part Number Current Wire Size Typ. Voltage Drop at Typ. Cold Resistance
(mΩ)
Typ. Melting I2t
Rating (A) (mm2) 75% Ir (mV) (A2s)
0878450.UX-XXX 450 35 60 0.105 810 492
M8: ø 8.6
M6: ø 6.6
(25.4)
1-Hole version (M8/M6)